Laboratorio di Informatica

Appello: 13_09 11
Modulo: Database

Corso di Laurea

CIVILE

MECCANICA

Matricola

19101

21435
15263
10323
22134
22288
19107
24154

Cognome

SASSANO

BARISANO
CENTOFANTE
CICCOLELLA
GROSSI
MARTSYNYAK
STRACQUALURSI
VAUDO

Nome

LORENZO

LUCA
DAIANA
MARCO
GLORIA
ANDRIY

GIOVANNI

FABIO

Esito

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO



